

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10457 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.03.2026	<u>BVR,J</u> <u>W.P.No.10457 of 2024</u> At request of Mr.Farhan Azam khan, learned standing counsel for Telangana state waqf Board, post on 26.03.2026. B/o ms	